
5/16” (8mm) 
MIN. DECK THICKNESS

1-7/16’’ (37mm) 
MAX. DECK THICKNESS 

2-1/2” (64mm)
MIN. TO BACKSPLASH

RECOMMENDED 
FOR LIFT ROD OPERATION

ESCUT 6-5/8” (169mm)

DECK GASKET
6-5/8” (169mm)

ESCUT 
2-11/16” (69mm)

DECK GASKET
2-11/16” (69mm)

10”
(254mm)

5-3/4”
(146mm)

4-11/16”
(119mm)

4-5/8”
(117mm)

3-5/8”
(92mm)

4-1/16”
103mm

3”
(76mm)

MODELS: 84515 Series

DESCRIPTION
• Met
• 1/2’’ IPS c  

semi-rigid supply risers (3/8’’ Copper or Pex) with coupling nuts
• Installation through 3 holes, 1’’min.diameter, and 4’’ on center
• Includes non-metal push-down waste assembly

OPERATION
• Lever style handles
• Maximum handle rotation angle is 90° to full on
• Hot side counterclockwise to open (clockwise to close)
• Cold side clockwise to open (counter-clockwise to close)

FLOW
• W  

as indicated by corresponding product markings
• 1.2 gpm max (4.5 L/min) at 60 psi

CARTRIDGE
• 1234 Duralast® cartridge
• Nonmetallic and stainless steel material

STANDARDS
• Thir WaterSense®, ASME A112.18.1/ 

CSA B125.1, and all applicable requirements 
referenced therein including NSF 61/9 & 372

• Products marked with 1.2 gpm are compliant with 

• Complies with California Proposition 65 and with 
the Federal Safe Drinking Water Act

• ADA 
WARRANTY
• Lifetime limited warranty against leaks, drips and 

• 10 years warranty when used in a multifamily installation
• 5 years warranty when used in a commercial installation 

Visit www.moen.com/support for complete details and limitations 

• Thin and thick deck mounting hardware kits available

for lever handles

OPTIONS (See Illustrated Parts page)

FINDLAYTM

Two-Handle 4’’ Centerset Lavatory Faucet

S P E C I F I CAT I O N S
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